
D RACE BY RACE RESULTS 

GB Selection Results 
Race1 Race2 Race3 Pos1 Pos2 Pos3 Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Overall %1 %2 %3 

MK1 Neil Buckley 197.26 98.39 91.52 1 2 4 30 27 23 57 100.0% 103.3% 102.6% 
Richard Hounslow 250.54 95.25 89.76 12 1 2 15 30 27 57 127.0% 100.0% 100.6% 
Huw Swetnam 204.67 99.46 95.02 2 4 7 27 23 20 50 103.8% 104.4% 106.5% 
Tom Wakeling 206.57 99.25 95.94 3 3 9 25 25 18 50 104.7% 104.2% 107.5% 

Andrew Hadfield 211.60 101.56 91.29 4 7 3 23 20 25 48 107.3% 106.6% 102.3% 
Aynsley Buggy 330.00 99.88 94.85 18 5 6 9 22 21 43 167.3% 104.9% 106.3% 
Greg Hitchen 273.94 108.82 89.24 17 16 1 10 11 30 41 138.9% 114.2% 100.0% 

Andrew Marshall 260.98 104.84 93.25 14 11 5 13 16 22 38 132.3% 110.1% 104.5% 
Edward Kay 214.94 107.38 100.39 5 14 12 22 13 15 37 109.0% 112.7% 112.5% 
Nicky Cresser 219.76 108.40 100.09 6 15 11 21 12 16 37 111.4% 113.8% 112.2% 
Dafydd Paxton 331.58 102.15 98.03 19 8 10 8 19 17 36 168.1% 107.2% 109.8% 
Frazer Florence 234.70 106.80 101.85 8 12 14 19 15 13 34 119.0% 112.1% 114.1% 
Darren Cresser 255.51 107.07 95.68 13 13 8 14 14 19 33 129.5% 112.4% 107.2% 
Sam Critchely 244.91 103.61 132.43 11 10 18 16 17 9 33 124.2% 108.8% 148.4% 
Robert Neave 262.79 100.62 202.21 15 6 19 12 21 8 33 133.2% 105.6% 226.6% 
Robin Vasey 266.61 103.50 100.63 16 9 13 11 18 14 32 135.2% 108.7% 112.8% 

Richard Ramsdale 230.45 111.50 113.34 7 17 17 20 10 10 30 116.8% 117.1% 127.0% 
Joe Stephenson 237.20 112.46 102.13 9 18 15 18 9 12 30 120.2% 118.1% 114.4% 
Phil McDonagh 239.17 113.82 107.13 10 19 16 17 8 11 28 121.2% 119.5% 120.0% 

Colin McCormack 590.13 178.77 219.58 20 20 20 7 7 7 14 299.2% 187.7% 246.1% 

WK1 Kimberley Walsh 231.18 109.33 97.67 2 3 1 27 25 30 57 117.2% 114.8% 109.4% 
Laura Blakeman 216.68 115.05 101.42 1 4 3 30 23 25 55 109.8% 120.8% 113.6% 
Heather Corrie 241.48 122.77 100.10 3 6 2 25 21 27 52 122.4% 128.9% 112.2% 
Fiona Pennie 305.00 105.64 102.73 9 1 5 18 30 22 52 154.6% 110.9% 115.1% 
Lizzie Neave 248.10 108.91 104.34 4 2 6 23 27 21 50 125.8% 114.3% 116.9% 

Louise Dennington 287.05 115.18 101.45 7 5 4 20 22 23 45 145.5% 120.9% 113.7% 
Michelle Patrick 264.90 135.66 106.12 6 9 7 21 18 20 41 134.3% 142.4% 118.9% 
Nerys Rowlands 256.82 133.80 123.57 5 8 11 22 19 16 41 130.2% 140.5% 138.5% 
Heather Caesar 301.22 131.73 120.08 8 7 8 19 20 19 39 152.7% 138.3% 134.6% 
Allison McIntosh 318.18 138.30 123.16 10 10 10 17 17 17 34 161.3% 145.2% 138.0% 

Radka Felingerova 405.27 190.62 120.75 12 13 9 15 14 18 33 205.4% 200.1% 135.3% 
Hannah Bailey 350.78 181.36 128.21 11 12 12 16 15 15 31 177.8% 190.4% 143.7% 
Catherine Rolfe 411.87 139.38 139.62 13 11 13 14 16 14 30 208.8% 146.3% 156.5% 

C1 Daniel Goddard 211.64 105.38 95.45 1 1 1 30 30 30 60 107.3% 110.6% 107.0% 
Colin Radmore 215.86 105.95 99.26 2 2 2 27 27 27 54 109.4% 111.2% 111.2% 
Adam Marshall 218.38 111.45 146.37 3 3 6 25 25 21 50 110.7% 117.0% 164.0% 
Mark Proctor 246.96 113.72 103.05 5 4 3 22 23 25 48 125.2% 119.4% 115.5% 

Andrew Hamilton 230.71 117.73 104.04 4 5 4 23 22 23 46 117.0% 123.6% 116.6% 
Marvin Rounce 368.94 220.26 132.96 6 6 5 21 21 22 43 187.0% 231.2% 149.0% 

C2 Bowman/Smith 232.58 110.12 97.47 1 2 1 30 27 30 60 117.9% 115.6% 109.2% 
Baillie/Stott 238.44 109.99 101.40 2 1 2 27 30 27 57 120.9% 115.5% 113.6% 

Roden/Roden 249.07 123.25 157.09 3 3 4 25 25 23 50 126.3% 129.4% 176.0% 
Turnbull/Pitt 291.81 176.07 115.31 4 5 3 23 22 25 48 147.9% 184.9% 129.2% 

Wilson/Wilson 294.16 142.10 182.97 5 4 5 22 23 22 45 149.1% 149.2% 205.0% 
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